Overview of Case Categories and Fees

Positive List, Pay Limit scheme, athletes, trainees and the Corporate scheme
Fast-track scheme (NEW)

Certification of company (NEW)

Greencard scheme

Greencard, dispensation from lapse(NEW)

Other schemes for highly qualified professionals

Study cases

PhD (NEW)

Researchers and guest researchers

Start-up Denmark (self-employment) (NEW)

Establishment card for students with a Danish exam (NEW)
Au pairs and interns

Accompanying family members of employees,
self-employed persons, researchers, greencard and students
Religious workers

Extension of Positive List, Pay Limit scheme, athletes, trainees and the Corpor:

Extension of Fast-track

Extension of Greencard

Extension of other schemes for highly qualified professionals
Extension of study cases

Extension of PhD

Extension of Start-up Denmark (self-employment)

Extension of researchers and guest researchers

Extension of au pairs and interns

Extension of accompanying family members of employees,
self-employed persons, researchers, greencard and students
Extension of religious workers

Permanent residence permit (all case types)

Appeals (all case types)

Re-opening of case (all case types)

Administration fee deducted when refunding case processing fee

DKK

3250
3250
3250
6850
3250
3250
1750
1750
3250
1750
1750
2400

1600
2295
3250
3250
3250
3250
1750
1750
1750
3250
2400

1600
1780
5450
805
805
805

Euro

436
436
436
919
436
436
235
235
436
235
235
322

215
308
436
436
436
436
235
235
235
436
322

215
239
732
108
108
108



