Overview of Case Categories and Fees	DKK	Euro
Positive List, Pay Limit scheme, athletes, trainees and the Corporate scheme	3250	436
Fast-track scheme (NEW)	3250	436
Certification of company (NEW)	3250	436
Greencard scheme	6850	919
Greencard, dispensation from lapse(NEW)	3250	436
Other schemes for highly qualified professionals	3250	436
Study cases	1750	235
PhD (NEW)	1750	235
Researchers and guest researchers	3250	436
Start-up Denmark (self-employment) (NEW)	1750	235
Establishment card for students with a Danish exam (NEW)	1750	235
Au pairs and interns	2400	322
Accompanying family members of employees,		
self-employed persons, researchers, greencard and students	1600	215
Religious workers	2295	308
Extension of Positive List, Pay Limit scheme, athletes, trainees and the Corpor	3250	436
Extension of Fast-track	3250	436
Extension of Greencard	3250	436
Extension of other schemes for highly qualified professionals	3250	436
Extension of study cases	1750	235
Extension of PhD	1750	235
Extension of Start-up Denmark (self-employment)	1750	235
Extension of researchers and guest researchers	3250	436
Extension of au pairs and interns	2400	322
Extension of accompanying family members of employees,		
self-employed persons, researchers, greencard and students	1600	215
Extension of religious workers	1780	239
Permanent residence permit (all case types)	5450	732
Appeals (all case types)	805	108
Re-opening of case (all case types)	805	108
Administration fee deducted when refunding case processing fee	805	108